
email id principalgovt.collegebeloudi@gmail.com 

21. 30d¬oST 3TdGT 5 

T¢I6 23.07.2025 31.07.2025 To Hti HHs yT: 11:00 02:00 �o 3H1qt y & YaT 

26. ABC ID âÌ BTTyf| 

(3rd Merit List) 

22. 10 �t yd 12 �É o HIOe BUsfa yd yut | 

28. 8.1T. 

BTdo| 

Admission Beloudi NEP 2025-26 E.Drive 9 

website :www.gcbeloudi. in 

fj-23.07.2025 

HA a/ .yI®/3HE NÍÌ.qu./34É ÌYHÍÌ./ATE3. yTI. 

fra-ar (u.4.) 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

|CHUNESHWARI 

Name 

|DEEPANJALI 
PUSHPLATA 

KHOMESHWAR KUMAR 

HEMANT KUMAR 

|DEVPRAKASH 
AISHKUMAR SAHU 

KHEMCHAND 

BHARAT KUMAR 

GULSHAN KUMAR 

UMASHANKAR 

DEV KUMAR 

DIGESHVWAR 

|CHETANA SINHA 

REENA SAHU 

JHARNA 

GOVT. NAVEEN COLLEGE BELOUDI, DIST-BALOD (C.G.) 

17 PRERNA SAHU 

18 HULSI 

19 DIGESHWARI 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 

3RD GEN MERIT LIST (2025-26) 

Father name 

MUKESH KUMAR 
FAGANU RAM 
CHINTA RAM 

CHAMMAN LAL 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 
TIKARAM 

B.A. - IST SEM (ARTS) 

UDHORAM SAHU 

JHAMESH KUMAR 
REKHU RAM SAHU 

BEDAN RAM 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 
DHANSAY 

JANAK LAL 

TUMAN LAL SAHU 
LOKESHWAR 

DEENDAYAL SAHU 

KOLESHWAR 

KOMAL 

Gende 

FEMALE 

FEMALE |OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

|MALE 

FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

DATE- 23.07.2025 TO 31,07.2025 

Category 1(0+2) th (10-2) th 

FEMALE 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

FEMALE 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
ST 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
lOBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

std, Obtain std. Marks 
NMark 

390 

385 

328 

293 

288 

285 

279 

275 

267 

265 

236 

231 

228 

226 

224 

220 

213 

180 

176 

fRi-ate (u.4.) 

78 

77 

65.6 

58.6 

57.6 

57 

55.8 

55 

53.4 

53 

47.2 

46.2 

45.6 

45.2 

44.8 

44 

42.6| 
36 

35.2 



S.N 

1 

2 

5 

5 

7 

10 

Name 

BHUMIKA 

MANISHA 

PUSHPLATA 

GEETANJALI 

RASHMI 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
GOVT. NAVEEN COLLEGE BELOUDI, DIST- BALOD (C.G.) 

3RD GEN ALL MERIT LIST(2025-26) 

|AISHKUMAR SAHU 

MANISHA 

GEMAN LAL SAHU 

|SACHDEV 

Fathe hame 

MUKESH KUMAR 

GIRDHAR 

CHINTA RAM 

RISHABH KUMAR SAHU BHARAT RAM SAHU 

PRATAP SINGH 

BUNDESH KUMAR 

UDHORAM SAHU 

ASHWANI SONI 

BSC- IST SEM (BIO) 

MAHESH 

Gende 

FEMALE |Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

|FEMALE 

FEMALE Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

DATE- 23.07.2025 TO 31.07.2025 

FEMALE 

MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE 

edcombination CaterOC 

|Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

|Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

|Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

MALE Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

342 

331 

328 

325 

314 

235 

279 

278 

277 

252 

68.4 

66.2 

65.5| 

65 

62.8 

57| 

55.8 

55.6| 

55.4| 

50.4 



S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

DIVYA 

DAMINI 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 

GOVT. NAVEEN COLLEGE BELOUDI, DIST- BALOD (C.G.) 

Name 

3RD GEN ALL MERIT LIST(2025-26) 

B.Com- IST SEM (Commorce) 

Father name 

KISHOR KUMAR 

KHILESHWAR 

TOMENDRA KUMAR MOHAN RAM 

Gender 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

DATE- 23.07.2025 TO 31.07.2025 

Categor 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

i042)1hstd 10 2)th 
Obtain Mark std Marks 4 

R 

300 

257 

250 

förR1-STx (3.7.) 

60 

51.4 

50 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

